
 

   

  

 
MNO15TFCP (Polished Chrome)

TUB FILLER FAUCET
  

Product Codes:

See dimensional drawing on next page.
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Brass construction

Flow rate: 8.0 gpm @ 60 psi
Ceramic disc cartridge

Hand shower max. flow rate: 1.8 gpm at 80 psi

Limited lifetime warranty
Meets: ASME A112.18.1/ CSA B125.1

Mounting plate included

cUPC/IAPMO listed
ADA compliant

Single function hand shower
Integral diverter to hand shower

Certified by
IAPMO R&T

MNO15TFBNP (PVD Brushed Nickel)
MNO15TFFB (Flat Black)
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All dimensions are based on original specifications and are subject to change and variation. 

 MNO15TFCP (Polished Chrome)
MNO15TFBNP (PVD Brushed Nickel)

MNO15TFFB (Flat Black)

44
 5

/1
6"

 [1
12

6.
2m

m
]

29
 5

/8
"

 [7
52

.2
m

m
]

5 1/4"
 [132.0mm]

3 1/2"
 [87.7mm]

3 5/8"
 [91.0mm]

Max:2 1/4"
 [56.4mm]

5 1/8"
 [130.5mm]

3 5/8"
 [91.8mm]

5 7/8"
 [150.0mm]

40
 9

/1
6"

 [1
03

0.
9m

m
]

39
"

[9
91

.0
m

m
]

8 11/16"
 [220.0mm]

12 3/16"
 [308.9mm]

59
"

 [1
50

0.
5m

m
]


